
St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School 
Driving Excellence in the Macleay 

 
 

 

SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 

2023 
  

School Fees will be billed to families four times per year.  

No early payment discounts apply. 

BASE FEE (per student) 

 
$1,358.00 per year 

$339.50 per term 

SCHOOL SERVICES LEVY  
(non-refundable total per family per year) 

$650.00 

TOTAL PER STUDENT (per year) $2008.00 

 

DISCOUNT 

Eldest Child 

2nd Child 

3rd Child   (discount of 10%) 

4th Child   (discount of 30%) 

5th Child   (discount of 40%) 

6th Child   (discount of 50%) 

 

Term 1 Billing 
Includes Base Fee and the full amount for the 

School Services Levy (per family across St Paul’s 
& St Joseph’s) 

Term 2 Billing Base Fee only 

Term 3 Billing Base Fee only 

Term 4 Billing Base Fee only 

NOTE:  2024 School Fees will be published in Term 4. 


